KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF RESPIRATORY MEDICINE

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (MONTH JUNE 2025 ]

5l No DATE TIME Year |Name of the Topic name TYPE (SGD, Moderating
Postgraduate
e Seminar, JC ete.) faculty

I. |02-06-2025 {%am-10am |l Dr.Supreetha NIV-Modes & initial settings seminar Dr.Manjunath B.G

2. |04-06-2025|4pm-5pm | Dr ARJUN J1IU Interpretation of Arterial Blood Gas (ABG) Made  |Tutorial Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
Easy

3. |05-06-2025 |2pm-4pm m Dr.Dixith Ethical dilemmas in Lung Transplantation Tutorial Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
Allocation of resources

4. |6-0B8-2025 |9AM-10PM |lI Dr.5ushmitha Noninvasive Ventilation{NIV) in Acute and Chronic |seminar Dr. Manjunath B.G
Respiratory Failure

5. |09-06-2025| 9am-10am | |Dr.ARJIUN JUJU Recent advances in asthama Biologics: A review of | JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
monoclonal antibodies for sever asthma (e.g
Jduilumah)

6. |10-06-2025|9am-10am [N Dr.Dixith Biomarkers in Respiratory Diseases: Currentand  |seminar Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
Future Prospects

7. |11-06-2025 |4pm-5pm m Dr.Supreetha Connective Tissue Disease- Associated ILD:What  |Tutorial Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
Every Clinician Should know

8. |12-06-2025|9am-10am | Dr. VARUN KRISHNA COPD Phenotypes and personalized JOURNAL CLUB Or. Manjunath B.G
Medicine:Exploring different COPD subtypes and
their therapeutic implications,

9. |1306-2025|1lam-12Pm |Il Dr.5upreetha Acute exacerbation of ILD Case presentation

Dr.Preethiraj Ballal




10,

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

14-06-2025

16-06-2025

17-06-2025

18-06-2025

19-06-2025

20-06-2025

21-06-2025

25-06-2025

30-06-2025

4pm-5Spm

Sam-10am

2pm-4pm

1lam-12Pm

9am-10am

2PM-4PM

4pm-5pm

1lam-12Pm

Sam-10am

1]

Dr.Dixith

Dr MARUN KRISHNA

Dr.Sushmitha

Dr.Dixith

DrVARUN KRISHNA

Dr.Dixith

Dr.Supreetha

Cr.ARIUN JILIU

Dr.Sushmitha

P5G Interpretation

Chronic Thromboembolic Pulmonary
Hypertension(CTEPH): A Treatable Condition

Idiopathic Pulmonary Fibrosis: Is Lung Transplant
the only Long- term solution?

Perioperative evaluation in case of lung disease

Role of feNQ in asthma Management: Utility of
fractional exhaled nitric oxide in diagnosing and
monitoring asthma

DLCO and exercise challenge tests

Basics of EBUS { Endobronchial Ultrsound )in lung
Cancer Staging

Lung covid & post viral fibrosis .pathophysiclogy
and management

Pirfenidone vs. Nintedanib in IPF: Comparative
effectiveness in idiopathic pulmonary fibrosis

Tutorial

seminar

Group Discussion

seminar

JOURNAL CLUE

SEMINAR

Tutorial

JOURNAL CLUB

JOURNAL CLUB

Dr.Preethiraj Ballal

Dr.Preethiraj Ballal

|
Dr.Preethiraj Ballal

| Dr.Preethiraj Ballal

Dr.Preethiraj Ballal

Dr. Manjunath B.G

Dr. Manjunath B.G
Dr.Preethiraj Ballal

Dr.Preethiraj Ballal

iF % HOoD

J-.',_ML-:P« =

= -

¥ )i

DEPT. OF nEﬁpm‘:ﬂm MEDICINE

Mants

L '\-* =

Poa Il
-:__"II\,_',\ Prisad

Suff

.-.....

"N\_ﬂ.

ke D7
("'" ._f'l.:'-"

L

AR,




