

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF RESPIRATORY MEDICINE

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (MONTH JUNE 2025)

SI No	DATE	TIME	Year	Name of the Postgraduate	Topic name	TYPE (SGD, Seminar, JC etc.)	Moderating faculty
1.	02-06-2025	9am-10am	III	Dr.Supreetha	NIV –Modes & initial settings	seminar	Dr.Manjunath .B.G
2.	04-06-2025	4pm-5pm	I	Dr.ARJUN JIJU	Interpretation of Arterial Blood Gas (ABG) Made Easy	Tutorial	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
3.	05-06-2025	2pm-4pm	III	Dr.Dixith	Ethical dilemmas in Lung Transplantation ,allocation of resources	Tutorial	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
4.	6-06-2025	9AM-10 PM	II	Dr.Sushmitha	Noninvasive Ventilation(NIV) in Acute and Chronic Respiratory Failure	seminar	Dr. Manjunath B.G
5.	09-06-2025	9am-10am	I	Dr.ARJUN JIJU	Recent advances in asthma Biologics: A review of monoclonal antibodies for sever asthma (e.g ,duilumab)	JOURNAL CLUB	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
6.	10-06-2025	9am-10am	III	Dr.Dixith	Biomarkers in Respiratory Diseases: Current and Future Prospects	seminar	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
7.	11-06-2025	4pm-5pm	III	Dr.Supreetha	Connective Tissue Disease- Associated ILD:What Every Clinician Should know	Tutorial	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
8.	12-06-2025	9am-10am	I	Dr.VARUN KRISHNA	COPD Phenotypes and personalized Medicine:Exploring different COPD subtypes and their therapeutic implications.	JOURNAL CLUB	Dr. Manjunath B.G
9.	13-06-2025	11am-12Pm	III	Dr.Supreetha	Acute exacerbation of ILD	Case presentation	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal

10.	14-06-2025	4pm-5pm	III	Dr.Dixith	PSG Interpretation	Tutorial	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
11.	16-06-2025	9am-10am	I	Dr.VARUN KRISHNA	Chronic Thromboembolic Pulmonary Hypertension(CTEPH): A Treatable Condition	seminar	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
12.	17-06-2025	2pm-4pm	II	Dr.Sushmitha	Idiopathic Pulmonary Fibrosis: Is Lung Transplant the only Long- term solution?	Group Discussion	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
13.	18-06-2025	11am-12Pm	III	Dr.Dixith	Perioperative evaluation in case of lung disease	seminar	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
14.	19-06-2025	9am-10am	I	Dr.VARUN KRISHNA	Role of feNO in asthma Management: Utility of fractional exhaled nitric oxide in diagnosing and monitoring asthma	JOURNAL CLUB	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
15.	20-06-2025	2PM-4PM	II	Dr.Dixith	DLCO and exercise challenge tests	SEMINAR	Dr. Manjunath B.G
16.	21-06-2025	4pm-5pm	III	Dr.Supreetha	Basics of EBUS (Endobronchial Ultrasound)in lung Cancer Staging	Tutorial	Dr. Manjunath B.G
17.	25-06-2025	11am-12Pm	I	Dr.ARJUN JUJU	Lung covid & post viral fibrosis ,pathophysiology and management	JOURNAL CLUB	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal
18.	30-06-2025	9am-10am	II	Dr.Sushmitha	Pirfenidone vs. Nintedanib in IPF: Comparative effectiveness in idiopathic pulmonary fibrosis	JOURNAL CLUB	Dr.Preethiraj Ballal


PROF & HOD

Professor & HOD
DEPT. OF RESPIRATORY MEDICINE
Department of Respiratory Medicine
K.V.G. Medical College
Kurujibagh-574 301
Sullia, O.K., Karnataka